
WITH FRIES & SALADDINNERS

WITH CHEF SALAD

HAMBURGERS
HAMBURGER
HAMBURGER DELUXE
PIZZA BURGER
WITH MEAT PATTY
DELUXE WITH MEAT PATTY
CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER DELUXE

8.50
11.00

9.50
10.99
13.99
10.50
12.50

WITH PASTA & SALAD 

SALADS
GARDEN
GREEK
CAESAR

7.50
8.50
7.50

BBQ RIBS

SERVED WITH BREAD & SALAD
B.B.Q. RIBS 22.99

PASTA

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE
RAVIOLI (MEAT) 

CHOICE OF MEAT, TOMATO OR ALFREDO SAUCE

ADD MUSHROOMS OR PEPPERS OR
MEATBALLS -  ADD 3.00

12.99
15.50

APPETIZERS & SIDES

19.95

22.99

CHICKEN WINGS
10 PCS
20 PCS
10 PCS DINNER
WITH FRIES & SALAD / B.B.Q, HOT OR HONEY SAUCE

15.99
29.99
22.99

PANZEROTTI
SERVED WITH SIDE ORDER OF MEAT SAUCE

CHEESE + 2 ITEMS
EXTRA ITEM
EXTRA CHEESE & GOURMET ITEMS

1.58 EA
2.00 EA

15.45

MEAT LASAGNA

PARMIGIANA / VEAL
& CHICKEN

FRENCH FRIES
WEDGES
GARLIC BREAD
WITH CHEESE
PIZZA BREAD (16 PCS.)
ONION RINGS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
MUSHROOM CAPS
POUTINE

7.99
10.99

6.50
7.99
9.95
9.99
9.00
9.99

13.99

5 PCS
10 PCS  WITH 2L POP
12 PCS  WITH 2L POP
15 PCS  WITH 2L POP

22.99
39.99
45.99
54.99

PRESSURE COOKED CHICKEN
5 PCS
9 PCS
12 PCS
15PCS 

15.00
27.00
36.00
45.00

CHICKEN FINGERS

BREADED BREAST STRIPS

5 PCS SERVED WITH FRIES 15.99

INCLUDES BREAD & CHEESE

PRESSURE COOKED CHICKEN

OUR FAMOUS PIZZA
519.736.9993

AMHERSTBURG
503 SANDWICH ST. S

CAPRI SPECIALTY PIZZAS

TRY OUR GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

TOPPINGS
SAUSAGE

BACON
HAM

GROUND BEEF
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

MUSHROOMS
ONIONS

GREEN PEPPERS
ROASTED

RED PEPPERS
PINEAPPLES
ANCHOVIES

HOT PEPPERS
CHOPPED GARLIC

GREEN OLIVES
BLACK OLIVES

BROCCOLI
SLICED TOMATOES
ROASTED GARLIC

FRESH BASIL

GOURMET
TOPPINGS
ARTICHOKES

HEARTS

FETA CHEESE

CARAMELIZED
ONIONS

SUNDRIED
TOMATOES

GYRO

CHICKENPRICES DO NOT INCLUDE
TAXES OR DELIVERY

EXTRA CHEESE

EXTRA TOPPING

2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 5.00 6.00

CREATE YOUR
OWN PIZZA

BABY    SMALL    MED    LARGE   QUEEN   KING
6 PCS 8 PCS 12 PCS 16 PCS 24 PCS 32 PCS

1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Available in 12" only (medium price applies)

CHEESE

CHEESE +1

CHEESE +2

CHEESE +3

CHEESE +4

MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS & GREEN PEPPERS

MOZZARELLA, SAUSAGE, BACON, MUSHROOMS & GREEN PEPPERS
SUPER

VEGGIE

MOZZARELLA, SAUSAGE, BACON, MUSHROOM, HAM, ONION, HOT PEPPERS & ROASTED GARLIC

MOZZARELLA, FETA, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, ROASTED GARLIC, ARTICHOKES & HOT PEPPERS

MOZZARELLA, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, ROASTED GARLIC & ITALIAN SAUSAGE

MOZZARELLA, RED ONIONS, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, BROCCOLI, FETA & BBQ CHICKEN

The

MOZZARELLA, BOCCONCINI, & FRESH BASIL

MOZZARELLA, FETA, TOMATOES, ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES & GREEN PEPPERS

MOZZARELLA, SAUSAGE, BACON & FETA

9.90

10.70

11.50

12.30

13.10

15.40

16.60

17.80

19.00

20.20

20.70

21.90

23.10

24.30

25.50

28.10

29.50

30.90

32.30

33.70

39.20

41.20

43.20

45.20

47.20

46.80

49.20

51.60

54.00

56.40

13.10 20.20 25.50 33.70 47.20 56.40

13.10 20.20 25.50 33.70 47.20 56.40

14.70 22.10 27.80 36.20 50.20 59.65

15.50 22.80 28.90 37.30 51.20 60.50

14.70 21.60 27.70 35.90 49.20 58.10

16.30 23.50 30.00 38.40 52.20 61.35

15.50 23.80 29.10 37.90 53.20 63.60

19.70 25.40 33.40 46.20 54.8513.10

12.30 18.50 24.20 32.00 44.20 52.45


